
Palmer heavy traffic times for January 2020 

 

Austin Convention Center Department Traffic and Parking Plans 
  Venue Event Type Times Attendance Traffic Flow 

01/04/20 Sat PEC City Wide Vintage Sale Show 10a-5p 2500 Flow 

    PEC 
Texas Roller Derby  
(season opener) 

Performance 7p-10p 1200 Hard start 

01/05/20 Sun PEC City Wide Vintage Sale Show 11a-5p 1500 Flow 

01/10/20 Fri LC Symphony Performance 8-10p 2400 hard start/exit 

01/11/20 Sat PEC Bridal Extravaganza Show 12-5p 2000 Flow 

    LC Symphony Performance 8-10p 2400 hard start/exit 

01/12/20 Sun PEC Bridal Extravaganza Show 12p-5p 2000 Flow 

01/15/20 Wed PEC Build Expo Show/sessions 930a-3p 750 Flow 

01/16/20 Thu PEC Build Expo Show/sessions 930a-3p 750 Flow 

01/17/20 Fri LC PJ Masks Live: Save the Day! Performance 6-8p 1800 (304) hard start/exit 

01/18/20 Sat PEC City Wide Vintage Sale Show 10a-5p 2500 Flow 

    PEC Texas Roller Derby Performance 7p-10p 1100 Hart start 

01/19/20 Sun PEC City Wide Vintage Sale Show 11a-5p 1500 Flow 

01/23/20 Thu LC Opera: Everest Performance 730-1030p 2400 hard start/exit 

01/25/20 Sat PEC Le Garage Boutique Sale Show 11a-6p 1500 Flow 

    PEC Body Mind Spirit Expo Show 10a-6p 1000 Flow 

    LC Opera: Everest Performance 730-1030p 2400 hard start/exit 

01/26/20 Sun PEC Le Garage Boutique Sale Show 11a-5p 1500 Flow 

    PEC Body Mind Spirit Expo Show 10a-5p 1000 Flow 

    LC Opera: Everest Performance 230-530p 2400 hard start/exit 

01/31/20 Fri PEC Star of TX Tattoo Arts Revival Show 12-10p 2000 Flow 



    LC Shen Yun Performance 730-930p 1800 (741) hard start/exit 

 


